
PLEASE NOTE – The above allergen symbols are used to denote that a dish contains the allergen as an intentional ingredient. Our suppliers 
and busy kitchens handle numerous food and drinks that contain allergens. Whilst we make every effort to ensure that your food is suitable 

for you, unfortunately it is not possible for us to guarantee that our dishes will be 100% free from allergen containing ingredients. Deep Fryers 
are used for Gluten containing ingredients. 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

MENU ALLERGEN INFORMATION 



 

Lighter bites Page Main Meals Page 
Nachos 3 Fish and Chips 32 
Nachos with Pulled Pork & Burnt Ends Beef 4 Tikka Masala 33 
Panini – Tomato Mozzarella Pesto 5 Veggie Curry 34 
Panini – Caramelised Onion and Brie 6 Beef Chill / 3 Bean Chilli 35 

Panini – Tuna Mayo and Mozzarella 7 Pasta – Tomato and Herb – Pesto Pasta (add 
chicken) 36 

Panini – Burnt Ends Beef and Mozzarella 8 Pasta – Macaroni Cheese 37 
Panini – BBQ Chicken and Cheese 9 Sides 38 
Panini – Cheese and Ham 10 Family Sharing Platter – Hot Platter 39 
Fries and Topped Fries 11.12   

Jacket Potatoes (Adult) 13- 
15 Kids Meals  

Salad – Options 16 Main Choices 41 
  Kids meals Sides 42 
360 Starter 18 Kids Tikka Masala 43 

Children’s 360 Starter and Vegetarian Breakfast 19 Kids Pasta Dishes – Tomato and herb – Pesto 
pasta 44 

Children’s Vegetarian 20 Kids Jacket Potatoes 45 
On Toast (Egg or Beans) 21 Desserts  

Bacon Roll / Sausage Pattie Muffin 22 Sundaes 46 
Teacake and Toast 23 Hot Waffles 47 
American Pancakes 24 Pancakes 50 
Burgers  Party Menu  

Classic 360 and Mexican (Beef Burger) 26 Hot food Menu 52 
Cheese & Bacon and Pulled Pork (Beef Burger) 27 Cold Food Menu 53 
Burnt Ends Beef Burger 28 Sauces and Condiments 54 
Classic 360 and Mexican (Chicken Burger) 29 Morning Prep and Fresh Produce 55 
Cheese & Bacon and Pulled Pork (Chicken 
Burger) 30   

Burnt Ends (Chicken Burger) & Aromatic 
Vegetarian Burger 31   



PLEASE NOTE – The above allergen symbols are used to denote that a dish contains the allergen as an intentional ingredient. Our suppliers 
and busy kitchens handle numerous food and drinks that contain allergens. Whilst we make every effort to ensure that your food is suitable 

for you, unfortunately it is not possible for us to guarantee that our dishes will be 100% free from allergen containing ingredients. Deep Fryers 
are used for Gluten containing ingredients. 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

LIGHTER BITES 



DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT – LIGHTER BITES -NACHOS 

You can find this template, 
including more information at 
www.food.gov.uk/allergy 
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DISHES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Celery Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

 
NACHOS MAY 

CONTAIN 

MAY 
CONTAIN 

 
MAY 

CONTAIN 

   
X 

 
MAY 

CONTAIN 

  
MAY 

CONTAIN 

 

MAY 
CONTAIN 

 

MAY 
CONTAIN 

TORTILLA CHIPS 
(7735) 

 
MAY 

CONTAIN 

            

GRATED 
CHEESE 
(Z6010) 

       
X 

       

 
SALSA 
(77260) 

 

MAY 
CONTAIN 

MAY 
CONTAIN 

 
MAY 

CONTAIN 

  
MAY 

CONTAIN 

 
MAY 

CONTAIN 

  
MAY 

CONTAIN 
MAY 

CONTAIN 

 

MAY 
CONTAIN 

SOUR CREAM 
(Z6106) 

       
X 

       

 
GUACOMOLE 
(7718) 

              

               

               

               

               

http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy
http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy


You can find this template, 
including more information at 
www.food.gov.uk/allergy 
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DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT – LIGHTER BITES – PANINIS – TUNA MAYO AND MOZZARELLA 
 

 

 

DISHES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Celery Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

TUNA 
MAYO AND 
MOZZA 

  
X 

  
X 

 
X 

  
X 

  
 

  
MAY 

CONTAIN 

  

PANINI 
(363807) 

  
X 

         
MAY 

CONTAIN 

  

TUNA 
(2003) 

     
X 

         

MAYONNAISE 
(2099) 

    
X 

          

GRATED 
CHEESE 
(Z6010) 

       
X 

       

               

 
SIDES 

    
X 

   
X 

       

SALAD RANCH 
DRESSING 
(20104) 

    
X 

   
X 

  
 

     

CHIPS 
(03260) 

              

CRISPS 
(A76042) 

              

http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy
http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy


 

 

DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT – LIGHTER BITES – PANINIS – BBQ CHICKEN AND CHEESE 
 

DISHES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 Celery Cereals 

containing 
gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

BBQ 
CHICKEN 
AND CHEESE 

  
X 

  
X 

   
X 

  
 

  
MAY 

CONTAIN 

  
X 

PANINI 
(363807) 

  
X 

         
MAY 

CONTAIN 

  

CHICKEN 
(085322) 

              

GRATED 
CHEESE 
(Z6010) 

       
X 

       

BBQ SAUCE 
(20084) 

  
 

            
X 

               

 
SIDES 

    
X 

   
X 

       

SALAD RANCH 
DRESSING 
(20104) 

    
X 

   
X 

  
 

     

CHIPS 
(03260) 

              

CRISPS 
(A76042) 
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You can find this template, 
including more information at 
www.food.gov.uk/allergy 
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DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT – LIGHTER BITES – PANINIS – CHEESE AND HAM 

You can find this template, 
including more information at 
www.food.gov.uk/allergy 
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DISHES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Celery Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

CHEESE 
AND HAM 

  
X 

  
X 

   
X 

  
 

  
MAY 

CONTAIN 

  

PANINI 
(363807) 

  
X 

         
MAY 

CONTAIN 

  

GRATED 
CHEESE 
(Z6010) 

       
X 

       

HAM 
(Z0694) 

              

               

               

 
SIDES 

    
X 

   
X 

  
 

     

SALAD RANCH 
DRESSING 
(20104) 

    
X 

   
X 

  
 

     

CHIPS 
(03260) 

              

CRISPS 
(A76042) 

              

http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy
http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy


You can find this template, 
including more information at 
www.food.gov.uk/allergy 
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DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT – LIGHTER BITES – TOPPED FRIES  

 

 

DISHES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Celery Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

 
FRIES 

              

CHIPS 
(03260) 

              

FRIES WITH 
PULLED 
PORK 

  
 

            
X 

CHIPS 
(03260) 

              

PULLED PORK 
(54121) 

              

BBQ SAUCE 
(20084) 

  
 

            
X 

FRIES 
WITH 
CHEESE 

       
X 

       

CHIPS 
(03260) 

              

GRATED 
CHEESE 
(Z6010) 

       
X 

       

               

http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy
http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy


You can find this template, 
including more information at 
www.food.gov.uk/allergy 
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DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT – LIGHTER BITES – JACKET POTATOES 
 

 

 

DISHES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Celery Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

JACKET 
WITH 
CHEESE AND 
COLESLAW 

    
X 

   
X 

  
 

     

GRATED 
CHEESE 
(Z6010) 

       
X 

       

COLESLAW 
MAYONNAISE  
(2099 – 2100) 

    
X 

          

SALAD 
DRESSING  
(20104) 

    
X 

   
X 

  
 

     

JACKET 
WITH 
CHEESE AND 
BEANS 

    
X 

   
X 

  
 

     

GRATED 
CHEESE 
(Z6010) 

       
X 

       

BEANS 
(2117) 

              

SALAD 
DRESSING  
(20104) 

    
X 

   
X 

  
 

     

               

http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy
http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy


You can find this template, 
including more information at 
www.food.gov.uk/allergy 
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DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT – LIGHTER BITES – JACKET POTATOES 
 

 

 

DISHES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Celery Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

JACKET WITH 
TUNA MAYO 

    
X 

 
X 

  
X 

  
 

     

TUNA 
(2003) 

     
X 

         

MAYONNAISE 
(2099 – 2100) 

    
X 

          

SALAD 
DRESSING  
(20104) 

    
X 

   
X 

  
 

     

               

               

               

               

               

               

http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy
http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy


 

 

 
 

 
 

BREAKFASTS 
PLEASE NOTE – The above allergen symbols are used to denote that a dish contains the allergen as an intentional ingredient. Our suppliers 
and busy kitchens handle numerous food and drinks that contain allergens. Whilst we make every effort to ensure that your food is suitable 

for you, unfortunately it is not possible for us to guarantee that our dishes will be 100% free from allergen containing ingredients. Deep Fryers 
are used for Gluten containing ingredients. 



DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT – BREAKFASTS – 360 STARTER 

You can find this template, 
including more information at 
www.food.gov.uk/allergy 
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DISHES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Celery Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

 
360 STARTER 

  
X 

  
X 

  
MAY 

CONTAIN 

       
X 

SAUSAGE 
PATTY 
(M0680) 

  
X 

            
X 

 
BACON 
(Z7103) 

              

BEANS 
(2117) 

              

EGGS 
(Z805) 

    
X 

          

HASH BROWN 
(03243) 

 
MAY 

CONTAIN 
 

MAY 
CONTAIN 

  
MAY 

CONTAIN 
      

MAY 
CONTAIN 

               

               

               

               

http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy
http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy


You can find this template, 
including more information at 
www.food.gov.uk/allergy 
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DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT – BREAKFASTS - CHILDRENS AND VEGETARIAN 
 

 

 

DISHES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Celery Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

CHILDRENS 360 
STARTER 

  
X 

  
X 

          
X 

SAUSAGE 
PATTY 
(M0680) 

  
X 

            
X 

BACON 
(Z7103) 

              

BEANS 
(2117) 

              

EGGS 
(Z805) 

    
X 

          

VEGETARIAN 
BREAKFAST 

  
X 

  
X 

          

VEGGIE 
SAUSAGE 
(0622) 

  
X 

            

 BEANS 
(2117) 

              

EGGS 
(Z805) 

    
X 

          

http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy
http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy


You can find this template, 
including more information at 
www.food.gov.uk/allergy 
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DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT – BREAKFASTS – CHILDRENS VEGETARIAN 
 

 

` 

DISHES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Celery Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

CHILDRENS 
VEGETARIAN 
BREAKFAST 

  
X 

  
X 

          

VEGGIE 
SAUSAGE 
(0622) 

  
X 

            

BEANS 
(2117) 

              

EGGS 
 (Z805) 

    
X 

          

               

               

               

               

               

               

http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy
http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy


You can find this template, 
including more information at 
www.food.gov.uk/allergy 

PAGE 21 Reviewed by: 

DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT – BREAKFAST – ONTOAST 
 

 

 

DISHES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Celery Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

EGGS ON 
TOAST ADULT / 
CHILDREN 

  
X 

  
X 

  

X 

      
X 

 

EGGS 
(Z805) 

    
X 

          

TOAST 
(065113) 

  
X 

           
X 

 

SPREAD 
(Z6046) 

       
X 

       

               

BEANS ON 
TOAST ADULT 
/ CHILDREN 

  
X 

     
X 

      
X 

 

BEANS 
(2117) 

              

TOAST 
(065113) 

  
X 

           
X 

 

SPREAD 
(Z6046) 

       
X 

       

               

http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy
http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy


You can find this template, 
including more information at 
www.food.gov.uk/allergy 
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DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT – LIGHTER BREAKFASTS – BACON ROLL / SAUSAGE MUFFIN 
 

 

 

DISHES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Celery Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

 
BACON ROLL 

  
X 

  
X 

   
X 

    
MAY 

CONTAIN 
MAY 

CONTAIN 

 

BACON 
(Z7103) 

              

SPREAD 
(Z6046) 

       
X 

       

 
BRIOCHE 
(81265) 

  
X 

  
X 

   
X 

    
MAY 

CONTAIN 
MAY 

CONTAIN 

 

               

SAUSAGE 
PATTY MUFFIN 

  
X 

     
X 

    
MAY 

CONTAIN 

 
X 

 
X 

SAUSAGE 
PATTY 
(M0680) 

  
X 

            
X 

SPREAD 
(Z6046) 

       
X 

       

 
MUFFIN 
(81278) 

  
X 

         
MAY 

CONTAIN 

 
X 

 

               

http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy
http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy


You can find this template, 
including more information at 
www.food.gov.uk/allergy 
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DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT – LIGHTER BREAKFASTS – TEACAKE AND TOAST 
 

 

 

DISHES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Celery Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

TOASTED 
TEACAKE 

  
X 

     
X 

    
MAY 

CONTAIN 

  

 
TEACAKE 
(065225) 

  
X 

         
MAY 

CONTAIN 

  

BUTTER 
SPREAD 
(Z6053) 

       
X 

       

 
JAM 
(A21120) 

              

               

2 SLICES OF 
TOAST 

  
X 

     
X 

      
X 

 

TOAST 
(065113) 

  
X 

           
X 

 

BUTTER 
SPREAD 
(Z6053) 

       
X 

       

 
JAM 
(A21120) 

              

http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy
http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy


You can find this template, 
including more information at 
www.food.gov.uk/allergy 
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DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT – LIGHTER BREAKFAST - PANCAKES 
 

 

 

DISHES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Celery Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

AMERICAN 
PANCAKES 

  
X 

  
X 

   
X 

       

 
PANCAKE 
(065247) 

  
X 

  
X 

   
X 

       

 
MAPLE SYRUP 
(A67987) 

              

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy
http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy


 

 

 

 
 

 

BURGERS 
PLEASE NOTE – The above allergen symbols are used to denote that a dish contains the allergen as an intentional ingredient. Our suppliers 
and busy kitchens handle numerous food and drinks that contain allergens. Whilst we make every effort to ensure that your food is suitable 

for you, unfortunately it is not possible for us to guarantee that our dishes will be 100% free from allergen containing ingredients. Deep Fryers 
are used for Gluten containing ingredients. 



DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT – BEEF BURGERS – CLASSIC 360 AND MEXICAN 

PAGE 26 

 

 

 

DISHES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Celery Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

CLASSIC 360 
BURGER 

  
X 

  
X 

   
X 

  
X 

  
MAY 

CONTAIN 

 
X 

 
X 

 
BURGER 
(10034) 

  
X 

           
X 

 

 
TOMATO RELISH 
(A21317) 

         
X 

     
X 

BRIOCHE 
(81265) 

  
X 

  
X 

   
X 

    
MAY 

CONTAIN 
MAY 

CONTAIN 

 

MEXICAN 
BURGER 

  
X 

  
X 

   
X 

  
 

  
MAY 

CONTAIN 

 
X 

 
X 

 
BURGER 
(10034) 

  
X 

           
X 

 

BRIOCHE 
(81265) 

  
X 

  
X 

   
X 

    MAY 
CONTAIN 

MAY 
CONTAIN 

 

SOUR CREAM 
(Z6106) 

       
X 

       

 
GUACOMOLE 
(7718) 

              

 
JALAPENO 
(A21082) 

              
X 

SALAD 
DRESSING 
(20104)RANCH 
COLESLAW 
(2100) MAYO 

    
 

X X 

   
 

X  

  
 

     



PAGE 27 

DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT – BURGERS – CHEESE BACON AND PULLED PORK BURGER 
 

 

 

DISHES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Celery Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

CHEESE AND 
BACON BURGER 

  
X 

  
X 

   
X 

  
 

  
MAY 

CONTAIN 

 
X 

 

BURGER 
(10034) 

  
X 

           
X 

 

BRIOCHE 
(81265) 

  
X 

  
X 

   
X 

    
MAY 

CONTAIN 
MAY 

CONTAIN 

 

 
BACON 
(Z7103) 

              

 
CHEESE SLICE 
(Z6019) 

       
X 

       

PULLED PORK 
BURGER 

  
X 

  
X 

   
X 

  
 

  
MAY 

CONTAIN 

 
X 

 
X 

BURGER 
(10034) 

  
X 

           
X 

 

BRIOCHE 
(81265) 

  
X 

  
X 

   
X 

    MAY 
CONTAIN 

MAY 
CONTAIN 

 

PULLED PORK 
(54121) 

              

BBQ SAUCE 
(20084) 

  
 

            
X 

SALAD 
DRESSING 
(20104)RANCH 
COLESLAW 
(2100) MAYO 

    
 

X X 

   
 

X  

  
 

     



DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT – CHICKEN BURGERS – CLASSIC 360 AND MEXICAN 

PAGE 29 

 

 

 

DISHES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Celery Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

CLASSIC 360 
BURGER 

 
 

 
X 

  
X 

   
X 

  
X  MAY 

CONTAIN 
MAY 

CONTAIN 
MAY 

CONTAIN 

 
X 

CHICKEN 
BURGER 
(6359) 

 
 

 
X 

    

X 

  
 MAY 

CONTAIN   

 

TOMATO RELISH 
(A21317) 

         
X 

  

  

 
X 

BRIOCHE 
(81265) 

  
X 

  
X 

   
X 

    
MAY 

CONTAIN 
MAY 

CONTAIN 

 

MEXICAN 
BURGER 

 
 

 
X 

  
X 

   
X 

  
  MAY 

CONTAIN 
MAY 

CONTAIN 
MAY 

CONTAIN 

 
X 

CHICKEN 
BURGER 
(6359) 

 
 

 

X 

    

X 

  
 MAY 

CONTAIN 
  

 

BRIOCHE 
(81265) 

  
X 

  
X 

   
X 

    MAY 
CONTAIN 

MAY 
CONTAIN 

 

SOUR CREAM 
(Z6106) 

       
X 

       

GUACOMOLE 
(7718) 

              

JALAPENO 
(A21082) 

              
X 

SALAD 
DRESSING 
(20104)RANCH 
COLESLAW 
(2100) MAYO 

    
 

X X 

   
 

X  

  
 

     



PAGE 30 

DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT – CHICKEN BURGERS – CHEESE / BACON AND PULLED PORK 
 

 

 

DISHES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Cele
ry 

Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

CHEESE AND 
BACON BURGER 

 
 

 
X 

  
X 

   
X 

  
  MAY 

CONTAIN 
MAY 

CONTAIN 
MAY 

CONTAIN 

 

CHICKEN BURGER 
(6359) 

 
 

 
X 

    

X 

  
 MAY 

CONTAIN   

 

BRIOCHE 
(81265) 

  
X 

  
X 

   
X 

    
MAY 

CONTAIN 
MAY 

CONTAIN 

 

BACON 
(Z7103) 

           

  

 

CHEESE SLICE 
(Z6019) 

       
X 

    

  

 

PULLED PORK 
BURGER 

 
 

 
X 

  
X 

   
X 

  
  MAY 

CONTAIN 
MAY 

CONTAIN 
MAY 

CONTAIN 

 
X 

CHICKEN BURGER 
(6359) 

 
 

 
X 

    

X 

  
 MAY 

CONTAIN   

 

BRIOCHE 
(81265) 

  
X 

  
X 

   
X 

    MAY 
CONTAIN 

MAY 
CONTAIN 

 

PULLED PORK 
(54121) 

              

BBQ SAUCE 
(20084) 

  
 

            
X 

SALAD 
DRESSING 
(20104)RANCH 
COLESLAW 
(2100) MAYO 

    
 

X X 

   
 

X  

  
 

     



 

 

DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT – BURGERS – BURNT END CHICKEN BURGER & AROMATIC VEGETARIAN 
 
 

DISHES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 Celery Cereals 

containing 
gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

BURNT ENDS 
BURGER – 
CHICKEN 

 
 

 
X 

  
X 

   
X 

  
 MAY 

CONTAIN 
MAY 

CONTAIN 
MAY 

CONTAIN 

 

CHICKEN 
BURGER 
(6359) 

 
 

 
X 

    

X 

  
 MAY 

CONTAIN   

 

BRIOCHE 
(81265) 

  
X 

  
X 

   
X 

    
MAY 

CONTAIN 
MAY 

CONTAIN 

 

BURNT END 
BEEF 
(5405) 

              

SALAD 
DRESSING 
(20104)RANCH 
COLESLAW 
(2100) MAYO 

    
 

X X 

   
 

X  

  
 

     

               

AROMATIC 
BURGER 

  
X 

  
X 

   
X 

  
 

     

AROMATIC 
BURGER 
(0617) 

  
X 

  
X 

          

SALAD 
DRESSING 
(20104)RANCH 
COLESLAW 
(2100) MAYO 

    
 

X X 

   
 

X  
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You can find this template, 
including more information at 
www.food.gov.uk/allergy 

http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy
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MAIN MEALS 
PLEASE NOTE – The above allergen symbols are used to denote that a dish contains the allergen as an intentional ingredient. Our suppliers 
and busy kitchens handle numerous food and drinks that contain allergens. Whilst we make every effort to ensure that your food is suitable 

for you, unfortunately it is not possible for us to guarantee that our dishes will be 100% free from allergen containing ingredients. Deep Fryers 
are used for Gluten containing ingredients. 



You can find this template, 
including more information at 
www.food.gov.uk/allergy 
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DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT – MAIN MEALS – TIKKAMASALA 
 

 

DISHES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Celery Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

CHICKEN TIKKA 
MASALA  

 
X 

     
X 

 

  

    

 
CURRY SAUCE 
(A6603) 

 

      
X 

 

  

    

 
CHICKEN 
(085322) 

 

       

  

    

 
RICE  
(A64898) 

          

    

 
MINI NAAN 
(6549) 

 

 
X 

     
X 

 

  

    

QUORN TIKKA 
MASALA  

 
X 

  
X 

   
X 

 

  

    

 
CURRY SAUCE 
(A6603) 

 

      
X 

 

  

    

 
QUORN PIECES 
(9801) 

 

   
X 

    

  

    

 
RICE 
(A64898) 

          

    

 
MINI NAAN 
(6549) 

  
X 

     
X 

       

http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy
http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy


You can find this template, 
including more information at 
www.food.gov.uk/allergy 
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DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT – MAIN MEALS – VEGGIE CURRY 

DISHES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 Celery Cereals 

containing 
gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

VEGGIE CURRY  

 
X 

     
X 

 

  
    

VEGAN 
PENANG  
(185636) 
 

        

  

    

RICE 
(A64898) 

          

    

MINI NAAN 
(6549) 

  
X 

     
X 

       

               

               

               

               

               

               

http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy
http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy


DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT – MAIN MEALS - PASTA 

PAGE 36 

 

 

DISHES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Celery Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

TOMATO AND 
HERB PASTA 

  
X 

 

 

  
MAY 

CONTAIN 

     
MAY 

CONTAIN 

 

 
PASTA 
(A6507) 

  
X 

            

TOMATO & 
BASIL SAUCE 
(A64054) 

              

GARLIC BREAD 
(323224) 

  
X 

    
MAY 

CONTAIN 

     
MAY 

CONTAIN 

 

 
ADD CHICKEN  
(085322) 

          
 

   

 
PESTO PASTA 

  
X 

 

X 

   
X 

     
MAY 

CONTAIN 

 
X 

 
PASTA 
(A6507) 

  
X 

            

PESTO 
(A9672) 

       
X 

       
X 

GARLIC BREAD 
(323224) 

  
X 

    
MAY 

CONTAIN 

     
MAY 

CONTAIN 

 

CHEESE (Grana 
Padano) 
(Z3299) 

   

X 

  

X 

       

 
ADD CHICKEN 
(085322) 

          
 

   



PAGE 37 

DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT – MAIN MEALS – MACARONI CHEESE 
 

 

DISHES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Celery Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

MACARONI 
CHEESE 

 

X 
 

X 
    

X 
  

X 
   

MAY 
CONTAIN 

 

 

MACARONI 
CHEESE 
(14670) 

 

X 
 

X 
     

X 
  

X 
     

GARLIC BREAD 
(323224) 

  
X 

    
MAY 

CONTAIN 

     
MAY 

CONTAIN 

 

 
ADD CHICKEN 
(085322) 

          
 

   

               

               

               

               

               

               



DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT – MAIN MEALS - SIDES 
 

 PAGE 38 Reviewed by: 
You can find this template, 
including more information at 
www.food.gov.uk/allergy 

 

DISHES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Celery Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

 
ONION RINGS 
(010122) 

  
X 

            

CHIPS 
(03260) 

              

GARLIC BREAD 
(323224) 

  
X 

    
MAY 

CONTAIN 

     
MAY 

CONTAIN 

 

SALAD 
DRESSING 
(20104) 

    
X 

   
X 

  
 

     

GARLIC 
MUSHROOMS 
(242709) 

  
X 

            

               

               

               

               

http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy
http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy


 

DSADAS 

 

 

 

 
 

 

KIDS MEALS 
PLEASE NOTE – The above allergen symbols are used to denote that a dish contains the allergen as an intentional ingredient. Our suppliers 
and busy kitchens handle numerous food and drinks that contain allergens. Whilst we make every effort to ensure that your food is suitable 

for you, unfortunately it is not possible for us to guarantee that our dishes will be 100% free from allergen containing ingredients. Deep Fryers 
are used for Gluten containing ingredients. 



DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT – KIDS MEALS – MAIN CHOICES 

You can find this template, 
including more information at 
www.food.gov.uk/allergy 
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DSADAS 

 

 

 

DISHES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Celery Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

CHICKEN 
NUGGETS 
(6326) 

  
X 

            

CHEESE 
BURGER 

  
X 

     
X 

    
MAY 

CONTAIN 

 
X 

 

 
BURGER 
(10032) 

  
X 

           
X 

 

 
ROLL 
(81116) 

  
X 

         
MAY 

CONTAIN 

  

CHEESE SLICE 
(Z6019) 

       
X 

       

 
COD GOUJONS 
(185619) 

  
X 

   
X 

    
 

     

CRISPY VEG 
STICKS  
(3105) 

  
X 

            

CHIPOLATA 
SAUSAGES 
(051203) 

  
X 

           
X 

 
X 

     
SEE 

 
NEXT 

 
PAGE 

 
FOR 

 
SIDE 

 
CHOICES 

     

http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy
http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy


You can find this template, 
including more information at 
www.food.gov.uk/allergy 
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DSADAS 

DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT – KIDS MEALS - CHOICES 
 

 

 

DISHES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Celery Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

CHIPS 
(03260) 

              

 
JACKET POTATO 

              

RICE 
(A64898) 

          

    

GARLIC BREAD 
(323224) 

  
X 

    
MAY 

CONTAIN 

     
MAY 

CONTAIN 

 

BEANS 
(2117) 

              

 
SWEETCORN 
(0116) 

              

PEAS 
(010102) 

              

SALAD RANCH 
DRESSING 
(20104) 

    
X 

   
X 

  
 

     

               

http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy
http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy


You can find this template, 
including more information at 
www.food.gov.uk/allergy 
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DSADAS 

DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT – KIDS MEALS - CURRY 
 

 

 

DISHES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Celery Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

CHICKEN TIKKA 
MASALA  

 
X 

     
X 

 

  

    

CURRY SAUCE 
(A6603)  

      
X 

 

  

    

CHICKEN 
(085322)  

       

  

    

RICE  
(A64898)           

    

MINI NAAN 
(6549)  

 
X 

     
X 

 

  

    

QUORN TIKKA 
MASALA  

 
X 

  
X 

   
X 

 

  

    

CURRY SAUCE 
(A6603)  

      
X 

 

  

    

QUORN PIECES 
(9801)  

   
X 

    

  

    

RICE 
(A64898)           

    

MINI NAAN 
(6549) 

  
X 

     
X 

       

http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy
http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy


You can find this template, 
including more information at 
www.food.gov.uk/allergy 
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DSADAS 

DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT – KIDS MEALS – PASTADISHES 
 

 

 

DISHES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Celery Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

TOMATO AND 
HERB PASTA 

  
X 

    
MAY 

CONTAIN 

     
MAY 

CONTAIN 

 

 
PASTA 
(A6507) 

  
X 

            

TOMATO & 
BASIL SAUCE 
(A64054) 

              

GARLIC BREAD 
(323224) 

  
X 

    
MAY 

CONTAIN 

     
MAY 

CONTAIN 

 

 
PESTO PASTA 

  
X 

 

X 

   
X 

     

MAY 
CONTAIN 

 
X 

 
PASTA 
(A6507) 

  
X 

            

PESTO 
(A9672) 

       
X 

       
X 

GARLIC BREAD 
(323224) 

  
X 

    
MAY 

CONTAIN 

     
MAY 

CONTAIN 

 

CHEESE (Grana 
Padano) 
(Z3299) 

   

X 

  

X 
       

http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy
http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy


You can find this template, 
including more information at 
www.food.gov.uk/allergy 
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DSADAS 

DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT – KIDS MEALS – JACKET POTATOES 
 

 

 

DISHES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Celery Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

JACKET WITH 
CHEESE 

       
X 

       

GRATED 
CHEESE 
(Z6010) 

       
X 

       

               

JACKET WITH 
CHEESE AND 
BEANS 

       
X 

       
X 

GRATED 
CHEESE 
(Z6010) 

       
X 

       

BEANS 
(2117) 

              
X 

JACKET WITH 
TUNA MAYO 

    
X 

 
X 

         

TUNA 
(2003) 

     
X 

         

MAYONNAISE 
(2099 – 2100) 

    
X 

          

http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy
http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy


You can find this template, 
including more information at 
www.food.gov.uk/allergy 
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DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT – Sauces andCondiments 
 

 

 

DISHES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Celery Cereals 
containing 

gluten 

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanuts Sesame 
seeds 

Soya Sulphur 
Dioxide 

Tomato Sauce 
Sachet (212130) 

              

Brown Sauce 
Sachet (212131) 

              
x 

Mayonnaise 
Sachet 
(212132) 

    
x 

     
x 

     

Salad Cream 
Sachet 
(212133) 

    
x 

     
x 

     

 
Tartare Sachets 
(212134) 

    
x 

     
x 

     

Malt Vinegar 
Sachets 
(212136) 

  
x 

            

Salt (2032)/ 
Pepper Sachets 
(2034) 

              

Ranch Salad 
Dressing 
(20104) 

    
x 

   
x 

  
 

     

Mayonnaise (Tub) 
(2099) 

    
x 

          

BBQ Sauce (Tub)  
(20084) 

  
 

            
x 

http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy
http://www.food.gov.uk/allergy



